
-~--·---

RESOLUTION No. 72-23 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, 

INDIANA, that the City Controller of said City will adjust the appropriations 

of the following Budgets according to the request of the respective departments, 

to-wit: 

FIRE DEP ARTHENT BUDGET: 

FROM 1 SERVICES PERSONAL 
11 Salaries and Wages 

TO 33 INSTUTIONAL AND MEDICAL 

$1,200.00 

331 Household, Laundry & Cleaning $ 500.00 

72 EQUIPMENT 

ENVIORNf'lENTAL COHMISSION BUDGET: 

FROM 36 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

TO 72 EQUIPMENT 

POLICE DEPARTMENT BUDGET 

FR0~1 1 SERVICES PERSONAL 
11 Salaries & Wages 

TO 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
25 Repairs 
252 Equipment 

BOARD OF HORKS BUDGET 
FROM 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 

26 Other Contractual Services 
262 Hydrant Rental 

TO 5 CURRENT CHARGES 
51 Insurance 

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS BUDGET 
FROM 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 

26 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 

TO 4 MATERIALS 
41 Building Materials 

Francis X. McCloskll'y, 
City of Bloomington 

700.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 250.00 

$10,000.00 

t·h', 000. 00 

$35,000.00 

$35,000.00 

$ 5,000.00 

$ 5,000.00 

Cnarlotte T. Zietlow, President 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 




